Alan Hunt Memorial Trophy

DATE

VENUE

WINNER

second

third

16.2.1957

20.5.1960

13.7.1963
11.7.1964
30.8.1965

6.6.1966

13.5.1968
19.5.1969
18.5.1970
12.7.1971

3.6.1972
21.8.1972

12.4.1975

21.3.2007
23.2.2008
16.3.2008

8.3 2009
18.3.2009

7.2.2010
29.1.2010

Durban  SA
Birmingham UK

Cradley Heath UK

(11/09/67 and 25/09/67 both rain

Durban  SA
Cradley Heath UK

Springs SA

Birmingham UK
Walkerville SA
Birmingham UK
Walkerville SA
Birmingham UK
Walkerville SA
Walkerville SA

Doug Davies
Arne Pander

Ivor Brown
lvan Mauger
Nigel Boocock
Barry Briggs
ed off)
Hasse Holmqvist
Bernt Persson
Ole Olsen
Ole Olsen

Dennis Newton

Pete Jarman

Boet Strijdom

Andre Compton
Byron Bekker
David Howe
Byron Bekker
Sebastian Ulamek
Byron Bekker

Byron Bekker

(Final)

Eric Boothroyd 13
Ron How 14

Jimmy Squibb 13
George Major 14
Jimmy Gooch 14
Ken McKinlay 13

- rained off -
Nigel Boocock 14
lvan Mauger 13
Colin Pratt 13
lvan Mauger 13

= Neil Mortimer 13
= Vic Pretorius 13
Terry Betts 14.98

James Wright 12
Deon Prinsloo
Daniel King 12
Neil Pettit
Shane Parker 12
Mac McGill.

Neil Pettit

Neil Mortimer 12
Graham Warren 12

Eric Boocock 12
Ross Gilbertson 11
Reg Luckhurst 12
Ron Mountford 13

Colin Gooddy 12
Bob Andrews 11
lvan Mauger 11
Barry Briggs 12

Dennis Haswell 12

Ray Wilson 14.36

Cliff Watson 11
Brendan Coughlan
Steve.Johnston 12
Mac McGill.

Jason Lyons 12
Neil Pettit

Mac McGill.
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